Rennverlauf

Wettkampf anlasslich "Luthers Hochzeit" 2022

Name Jg. Wk-Nr Strecke Platz Distanz Splitzeit Lapzeit
Charlotte Baumgart 2008 7 100 L 19 100 01:25,50 01:25,50
Charlotte Baumgart 2008 11 100 R 15 100 01:25,06 01:25,06
Charlotte Baumgart 2008 21 100 F 21 100 01:19,07 01:19,07
Frida Witt 2011 3 50 S 10 50 00:43,56 00:43,56
Frida Witt 2011 7 100 L 14 100 01:40,83 01:40,83
Frida Witt 2011 15 50 B 13 50 00:51,86 00:51,86
Frida Witt 2011 19 50 F 15 50 00:40,53 00:40,53
Hauke Mette 2011 4 50 S dis 50 00:00,00 00:00,00
Hauke Mette 2011 10 50 R 17 50 00:48,02 00:48,02
Hauke Mette 2011 16 50 B 20 50 00:53,78 00:53,78
Hauke Mette 2011 20 50 F 18 50 00:41,46 00:41,46
lan Binder 2011 16 50 B 25 50 00:59,58 00:59,58
lan Binder 2011 20 50 F 25 50 00:45,27 00:45,27
Jamie Luke ReilRauer 2010 18 100 B 21 100 02:00,07 02:00,07
Jamie Luke Reil3auer 2010 22 100 F 25 100 01:47,44 01:47,44
Jannes Liebscher 2007 12 100 R 12 100 01:43,72 01:43,72
Jannes Liebscher 2007 22 100 F 18 100 01:27,36 01:27,36
Jette Sophie Walter 2010 100 S 8 100 01:33,60 01:33,60
Jette Sophie Walter 2010 7 100 L 10 100 01:28,67 01:28,67
Jette Sophie Walter 2010 11 100 R 7 100 01:30,31 01:30,31
Jette Sophie Walter 2010 17 100 B 10 100 01:39,76 01:39,76
Jette Sophie Walter 2010 21 100 F 13 100 01:23,98 01:23,98
Johanna Ylvi Zoschke 2009 17 100 B 22 100 01:44,42 01:44,42
Johanna Ylvi Zoschke 2009 21 100 F 28 100 01:35,20 01:35,20
Jonas Dorn 2005 2 100 S 5 100 01:10,26 01:10,26
Jonas Dorn 2005 8 100 L dis 100 00:00,00 00:00,00
Jonas Dorn 2005 18 100 B 4 100 01:20,62 01:20,62
Jonas Dorn 2005 22 100 F 7 100 01:02,74 01:02,74
Katharina Lebedev 2005 7 100 L dis 100 00:00,00 00:00,00
Katharina Lebedev 2005 11 100 R 4 100 01:16,18 01:16,18
Katharina Lebedev 2005 17 100 B 3 100 01:27,14 01:27,14
Kendra Schunke 2012 15 50 B 27 50 01:02,46 01:02,46
Kendra Schunke 2012 19 50 F 23 50 00:48,21 00:48,21
Lena Hampel 2007 7 100 L 6 100 01:21,85 01:21,85
Lena Hampel 2007 11 100 R 6 100 01:22,78 01:22,78
Lena Hampel 2007 17 100 B 100 01:25,59 01:25,59
Lena Hampel 2007 21 100 F 10 100 01:15,57 01:15,57
Lennja Sachse 2009 17 100 B 26 100 01:49,12 01:49,12
Lennja Sachse 2009 21 100 F 29 100 01:38,75 01:38,75
Lieselotte Muller 2012 15 50 B 25 50 00:59,25 00:59,25
Lieselotte Miller 2012 19 50 F 21 50 00:46,36 00:46,36
Lisa Sophy Richter 2009 100 S 13 100 01:30,96 01:30,96
Lisa Sophy Richter 2009 7 100 L 21 100 01:29,57 01:29,57
Lisa Sophy Richter 2009 11 100 R 19 100 01:32,19 01:32,19
Lisa Sophy Richter 2009 21 100 F 18 100 01:19,71 01:19,71
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Louisa Vetter 2010 1 100 S 4 100 01:22,06 01:22,06
Louisa Vetter 2010 7 100 L 4 100 01:21,11 01:21,11
Louisa Vetter 2010 11 100 R 1 100 01:17,40 01:17,40
Louisa Vetter 2010 17 100 B 4 100 01:33,33 01:33,33
Louisa Vetter 2010 21 100 F 4 100 01:12,33 01:12,33
Lucas Keller 2005 8 100 L dis 100 00:00,00 00:00,00
Lucas Keller 2005 12 100 R 7 100 01:12,62 01:12,62
Lucas Keller 2005 18 100 B 9 100 01:24,08 01:24,08
Lucas Keller 2005 22 100 F 11 100 01:03,70 01:03,70
Luna Keller 2013 15 50 B dis 50 00:00,00 00:00,00
Luna Keller 2013 19 50F 8 50 00:57,06 00:57,06
Moritz Krezeminski 2005 2 100 S 2 100 01:08,44 01:08,44
Moritz Krezeminski 2005 8 100 L 1 100 01:05,99 01:05,99
Moritz Krezeminski 2005 18 100 B 1 100 01:12,89 01:12,89
Moritz Krezeminski 2005 22 100 F 2 100 00:58,35 00:58,35
Nico Absch 2009 8 100 L dis 100 00:00,00 00:00,00
Nico Absch 2009 18 100 B dis 100 00:00,00 00:00,00
Nico Absch 2009 22 100 F 10 100 01:15,68 01:15,68
Paul Rohricht 2007 8 100 L 11 100 01:19,39 01:19,39
Paul Réhricht 2007 12 100 R 8 100 01:24,85 01:24,85
Paul Rohricht 2007 18 100 B 8 100 01:26,45 01:26,45
Paul Réhricht 2007 22 100 F 100 01:07,45 01:07,45
Paula Lange 2009 100 S 16 100 01:34,51 01:34,51
Paula Lange 2009 7 100 L 20 100 01:29,39 01:29,39
Paula Lange 2009 11 100 R 21 100 01:33,98 01:33,98
Paula Lange 2009 21 100 F 22 100 01:22,29 01:22,29
Pauline Klappstein 2006 7 100 L 11 100 01:25,81 01:25,81
Pauline Klappstein 2006 11 100 R 10 100 01:27,72 01:27,72
Pauline Klappstein 2006 17 100 B 13 100 01:38,29 01:38,29
Pauline Klappstein 2006 21 100 F 10 100 01:17,91 01:17,91
Ronja Sachse 2011 15 50 B 25 50 01:01,30 01:01,30
Ronja Sachse 2011 19 50 F 26 50 00:51,95 00:51,95
Sunny Marie Schneeweil} 2010 11 100 R 26 100 02:04,31 02:04,31
Sunny Marie Schneeweif} 2010 21 100 F 32 100 01:52,23 01:52,23
Tamina Eichner 2003 11 100 R 4 100 01:20,75 01:20,75
Tamina Eichner 2003 21 100 F 8 100 01:18,13 01:18,13
Theo Freiheit 2010 8 100 L 7 100 01:27,42 01:27,42
Theo Freiheit 2010 12 100 R 10 100 01:32,98 01:32,98
Theo Freiheit 2010 18 100 B 7 100 01:37,47 01:37,47
Theo Freiheit 2010 22 100 F 13 100 01:23,29 01:23,29
Tim Albrecht 2006 2 100 S 11 100 01:21,66 01:21,66
Tim Albrecht 2006 8 100 L 14 100 01:18,76 01:18,76
Tim Albrecht 2006 12 100 R 11 100 01:17,31 01:17,31
Tim Albrecht 2006 22 100 F 12 100 01:06,39 01:06,39
Willi Réhricht 2011 4 50 S 10 50 00:46,39 00:46,39
Willi Réhricht 2011 8 100 L 5 100 01:33,96 01:33,96
Willi Réhricht 2011 10 50 R 9 50 00:43,89 00:43,89
Willi Réhricht 2011 16 50 B 12 50 00:50,03 00:50,03

erzeugt mit "EasyClub 1.26" - www.easywk.de




Name Jg. WKk-Nr Strecke Platz Distanz Splitzeit Lapzeit
Willi Réhricht 2011 20 50 F 8 50 00:38,35 00:38,35
Willy Hacker 2011 10 50 R 30 50 01:00,69 01:00,69
Willy Hacker 2011 16 50B 21 50 00:54,74 00:54,74
Willy Hacker 2011 20 50 F 27 50 00:48,67 00:48,67
1. Mannschaft mixed 0 6 8x50 F 26
Theo Freiheit 2010 50 00:34,75 00:34,75
Louisa Vetter 2010 100 01:06,88 00:32,13
Nico Absch 2009 150 01:40,03 00:33,15
Charlotte Baumgart 2008 200 02:15,94 00:35,91
Willi Réhricht 2011 250 02:55,28 00:39,34
Paula Lange 2009 300 03:29,97 00:34,69
Paul Réhricht 2007 350 03:59,00 00:29,03
Lisa Sophy Richter 2009 400 04:34,03 00:35,03
Lisa Sophy Richter 2009 400 04:34,03 00:00,00
1. Mannschaft mixed 0 14 8x50 L 28
Theo Freiheit 2010 50 00:42,08 00:42,08
Tamina Eichner 2003 100 01:20,03 00:37,95
Jamie Luke ReifRauer 2010 150 02:10,25 00:50,22
Jette Sophie Walter 2010 200 02:55,43 00:45,18
Paul Rohricht 2007 250 03:33,78 00:38,35
Charlotte Baumgart 2008 300 04:10,78 00:37,00
Nico Absch 2009 350 04:44,28 00:33,50
Lisa Sophy Richter 2009 400 05:19,53 00:35,25
Lisa Sophy Richter 2009 400 05:19,53 00:00,00
2. Mannschaft mixed 0 6 8x50 F 8
Jonas Dorn 2005 50 00:28,29 00:28,29
Pauline Klappstein 2006 100 01:00,98 00:32,69
Tim Albrecht 2006 150 01:29,62 00:28,64
Tamina Eichner 2003 200 02:04,57 00:34,95
Lucas Keller 2005 250 02:31,50 00:26,93
Katharina Lebedev 2005 300 03:01,63 00:30,13
Moritz Krezeminski 2005 350 03:27,33 00:25,70
Lena Hampel 2007 400 04:00,23 00:32,90
Lena Hampel 2007 400 04:00,23 00:00,00
2. Mannschaft mixed 0 14 8x50 L 11
Lucas Keller 2005 50 00:33,47 00:33,47
Katharina Lebedev 2005 100 01:08,37 00:34,90
Moritz Krezeminski 2005 150 01:41,34 00:32,97
Lena Hampel 2007 200 02:21,03 00:39,69
Jonas Dorn 2005 250 02:51,59 00:30,56
Louisa Vetter 2010 300 03:26,31 00:34,72
Tim Albrecht 2006 350 03:55,37 00:29,06
Pauline Klappstein 2006 400 04:27,72 00:32,35
Pauline Klappstein 2006 400 04:27,72 00:00,00
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3. Mannschaft mixed 0 13 4x50 L 6
lan Binder 2011 50 00:49,79 00:49,79
Ronja Sachse 2011 100 01:45,64 00:55,85
Hauke Mette 2011 150 02:32,81 00:47,17
Lieselotte Muller 2012 200 03:16,68 00:43,87
Lieselotte Muller 2012 200 03:16,68 00:00,00

4. Mannschaft mixed 0 13 4x50 L 8
Willy Hacker 2011 50 00:59,12 00:59,12
Frida Witt 2011 100 01:49,03 00:49,91
Willi Réhricht 2011 150 02:33,09 00:44,06
Kendra Schunke 2012 200 03:17,66 00:44,57
Kendra Schunke 2012 200 03:17,66 00:00,00
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